
Join us for an immersive experience
combining theory, hands-on
practice, and cultural exchange in
the heart of Slovakia!

Preliminary Online Phase
March 16  – April 19 , 2026th th

Onsite Phase
April 20  – April 24 , 2026 th th

in Nitra, Slovakia

FUTOUR
FUture of sustainable TOURism
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3 ECTS

Students of all
disciplines
English level B2
BSc students (3rd year)
MSc students

Apply till 
February 15 , 2026th

with a motivation letter
Apply here



Discover how sustainability can shape the future of tourism and
communities. Work in international teams on real-world
challenges, blend online preparation with an interactive week in
Slovakia, and build your personal skills. Learn from experts,
collaborate across the INVEST Alliance, and experience the
culture while contributing to sustainable solutions.

Competences Gained
Entrepreneurial competences
Research and problem-solving
skills
Interdisciplinary teamwork
Communication and
intercultural competences
Sustainability and innovation
skills
Digital competences

Course Content Highlights
Sustainable tourism principles
Multi-stakeholder analysis
Empirical research methods
Strategy design for tourism
development
Cultural and social activities
Team-based projects and
presentations

Organizer
Slovak University of
Agriculture in Nitra

Location
Online & Nitra (SK)

Accommodation will be
provided in Nitra.

Costs & Funding
The INVEST project
covers travel and
accommodation for
selected students.



Partners & Contact Persons

Karelia University of Applied Sciences (Finland):
Kaija Saramäki – kaija.saramaki@karelia.fi

University of Agribusiness and Rural Development (Bulgaria):
Miglena Kazashka – mkazashka@uard.bg
Maria Otsetarova – motsetarova@uard.bg

University of Thessaly (Greece):
Ioanna Kosmopoulou – iokosmop@uth.gr

University of Milano-Bicocca (Italy):
Richa Lal – richa.lal@unimib.it
Alena Poilova – alena.poilova@unimib.it

University of Reims Champagne-Ardenne (France):
Darlis Mojarrieta Castaneda – darlis.mojarrieta-
castaneda@univ-reims.fr
Hélène Goeury – helene.goeury@univ-reims.fr

University of Cordoba (Spain):
David Ruz – invest_uco_pm@uco.es
Melina Granet – mgranet@uco.es

The course is part of the INVEST (INnoVations of REgional Sustainability: European UniversiTy Alliance) project funded by the
Erasmus+ Programme of the European Union. Funded by the European Union. Views and opinions expressed are however
those of the author(s) only and do not necessarily reflect those of the European Union or the European Education and Culture
Executive Agency (EACEA). Neither the European Union nor EACEA can be held responsible for them.
Applying to the course implies consent to participate in research activities within the INVEST project. Assignments and materials
may be used for research purposes anonymously.
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Organizer

Slovak University of Agriculture in Nitra (Slovakia):

For more information, contact:
Michal Cifranič – michal.cifranic@uniag.sk
Monika Kvitkovská – monika.kvitkovska@uniag.sk

mailto:helene.goeury@univ-reims.fr
mailto:invest_uco_pm@uco.es
https://www.invest-alliance.eu/en/Home/NewsInfo?link=224-invest-summer-school-2026---futour-future-of-sustainable-touism

